VUID

1020251487

1020256273

1020258261

1020282333

1020302846

1020303032

1020303499

1020323993

1020324004

1020328489

1020328502

1020345301

1020457026

1030689495

November 8, 2022 - General and Special Election

Mail Ballots Received - Ocotber 5, 2022

Name

GUERRA,ALMA SALINAS
TREVINO,CRISTELA GARCIA
REYES,SAMMY
RODRIGUEZ,ROBERTO
FLORES,MARY
CASTILLO,JOSEFA
HINOJOSA,ROLDAN
CANALES,ARNOLDO CHAPA
CANALES,OFILIA
GONZALEZ JR,ANTONIO V
GONZALEZ,MARY LOU
MORALES,EDWARD MARIO
SMITH,ELIZABETH MARY

MORA,RUBEN FLORES

Precinct
11
11
42
43
41
31
31
31
31
12
12
43
14

43



